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Tasks  

Project Start: 
Project Finish: 

Mon 2/21/00 
 
Tue 10/1/02 

ID Task Name Start Finish Resource Names
1 Per 11/08/2000 Budget Allowance Letter Thu 1/27/00 Tue 10/1/02  
2 DATA ADMINISTRATION Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02  
3 Data Mgt. Standards Develop & Maint. Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02  
4 Maintain Data Management Standards Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02 D. Anderson,Team #1
5 Develop Standard for Data Modeling Mon 1/29/01 Fri 6/1/01 D. Butler,S. Springer,Team #1
6 Standard for Data Store Metadata Tue 1/15/02 Wed 5/1/02 D. Butler,S. Springer
7 SCI Data Administration Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02  
8 Data Mgt. Process & Deliverables document Thu 1/27/00 Thu 3/1/01 D. Butler,Team #1
9 Metadata Management Process Thu 1/27/00 Fri 3/30/01 S. Springer,Team #1
10 Maintain enterprise data model Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02 D. Butler
11 Assist projects in data management activities Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02 Team #1
12 BPR Configuration Management Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02 D. Anderson,D. Butler,Exec. Team
13 Maintain SCI Data Management Web site Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02 D. Anderson
14 Coordinate SCI CASE tool configuration Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02 D. Butler,S. Springer,R. Verhoff
15 Manage standard data element process Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02 D. Butler,S. Springer,R. Verhoff
16 Metadata Repository Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02  
17 Maintenance, enhance repository Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02 S. Springer
18 Data Administration for Metadata Repository Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02 S. Springer

19 Investigate COST Metadata Repository Mon 10/1/01 Fri 9/27/02 D. Butler,S. Springer,R. Verhoff,L. 
Nanny

20 Data Admistration Tools Mon 10/1/01 Fri 9/27/02 S. Springer
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21 Geospatial Feature Support Mon 10/1/01 Fri 9/27/02 D. Anderson
22 DATA ACTHITECTURE Thu 3/1/01 Thu 8/30/01  
23 Update The Data Architecture Plan Thu 3/1/01 Thu 8/30/01 D. Anderson
24 DATA MGT. TRAINING Mon 10/1/01 Fri 9/27/02  
25 Develop training materials, conduct training Mon 10/1/01 Fri 9/27/02 D. Butler,R. Verhoff,S. Springer
26 Software Component Mgt. Mon 10/1/01 Fri 9/27/02  
27 Software Component Metadata Mgt. Strategy Mon 10/1/01 Fri 9/27/02 Team #1
28 Standard for Software Component Metadata Mon 10/1/01 Fri 9/27/02 Team #1
29 Component Access to Key databases Mon 10/1/01 Fri 9/27/02 Team #1
30 Lookup Tables - component access Mon 10/1/01 Fri 9/27/02 Team #1
31 GEOSPATIAL STANDARDS Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02  
32 Develop Geospatial Data Implementation Plan Wed 3/1/00 Tue 1/16/01 D. Anderson,Team #5

33 Geospatial Standards Development & 
Maintenance Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02 D. Anderson,Team #5

34 Complete Feature Metadata Standard Mon 10/1/01 Fri 9/27/02 Team #5
35 Standard for Geospatial dataset File Naming Thu 1/27/00 Fri 12/1/00 D. Anderson,Team #5
36 Geospatial Metadata Management Plan Tue 4/3/01 Fri 9/27/02 D. Anderson,Team #5
37 Geospatial Data Management Training Tue 4/3/01 Fri 9/27/02 D. Anderson,Team #5
38 DATABASE MANAGEMENT STANDARDS Tue 4/3/01 Fri 9/27/02  
39 Develop Policy, Standards & Procedures Tue 4/3/01 Fri 9/27/02 R. Verhoff,N. Williams
40 IMPLEMENT DATA WAREHOUSES Thu 1/27/00 Tue 10/1/02  

41 Create/Maintain standard data elements for Data 
warehouses Thu 1/27/00 Tue 10/1/02 Team #3,D. Butler,S. Maxwell,P. 

Whitmore
42 Integrate program area data warehouses Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02 Team #3
43 Direct support to warehouse pilot projects Mon 4/3/00 Fri 9/28/01 S. Maxwell,P. Whitmore

44 Hardware/software for data warehouse 
infrastructure Mon 1/1/01 Mon 4/30/01 G. Bramstedt,L. Thus,P. Whitmore

45 Develop data warehouse mertadata strategy Mon 1/1/01 Thu 5/31/01 D. Butler,S. Springer,S. Maxwell

46 Data extract, transformation, and load (ETL) 
tool evaluation Mon 1/1/01 Mon 4/30/01 P. Whitmore,D. Butler,S. Maxwell

47 Office information Profile Data Management Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02  
48 OIP Operations and Maintenance Thu 1/27/00 Fri 9/27/02 J. Schukar
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